
                                 SINGLE COURSE RACE  1/24/2015                    Page 1
                                       Aroostook League
                              Boys Giant Slalom AM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   15   *     FKHS  Carter Voisine        47.71 (2)     47.60 (2)   1:35.31 (1)
        2   12   *     PIHS  Bryce Smith           51.75 (7)     45.94 (1)   1:37.69 (2)
        3   21   *     PIHS  Nick Bartlett         47.18 (1)     51.47 (4)   1:38.65 (3)
        4   36   *     FKHS  Buddy Daigle          50.57 (3)     51.05 (3)   1:41.62 (4)
        5   30   *     FKHS  Daniel Rioux          51.55 (6)     52.19 (5)   1:43.74 (5)
        6   14   *     HA    Ben Tyler             51.35 (5)     53.57 (6)   1:44.92 (6)
        7   16   *     CAHS  Lane Grass            50.71 (4)     54.66 (7)   1:45.37 (7)
        8   24   *     CAHS  Taylor Campbell       53.37 (11)    54.81 (8)   1:48.18 (8)
        9   28   *     PIHS  John Saucier          53.04 (10)    56.23 (11)  1:49.27 (9)
        10  39   *     FKHS  David Roy             55.88 (12)    54.85 (9)   1:50.73 (10)
        11  22   *     HA    Alex Flannery         52.85 (9)     59.62 (14)  1:52.47 (11)
        12  4    *     HA    Mike Townsend         52.59 (8)   1:00.01 (16)  1:52.60 (12)
        13  38   *     HA    Jonathan Townsend     56.25 (14)    57.05 (12)  1:53.30 (13)
        14  31   *     CAHS  Jon Gebhart           58.36 (16)    58.71 (13)  1:57.07 (14)
        15  45         FKHS  Drew Madore         1:04.32 (27)    55.75 (10)  2:00.07 (15)
        16  10   *     CHS   Andy Russell          59.57 (21)  1:00.98 (17)  2:00.55 (16)
        17  7    *     MA    Jon Martin            58.53 (17)  1:02.31 (18)  2:00.84 (17)
        18  2    *     JBHS  Patrick Davis         58.56 (18)  1:02.43 (19)  2:00.99 (18)
        19  42         FKHS  Reece Voisine       1:01.57 (25)    59.93 (15)  2:01.50 (19)
        20  37   *     PIHS  John Freeman        1:00.68 (23)  1:03.57 (20)  2:04.25 (20)
        21  29   *     HA    Sam Pease             56.17 (13)  1:08.18 (24)  2:04.35 (21)
        22  1    *     CHS   Scott Bray          1:00.89 (24)  1:03.94 (21)  2:04.83 (22)
        23  25   *     MA    Cameron Johnstone   1:04.54 (28)  1:08.78 (25)  2:13.32 (23)
        24  40         PIHS  Chandler Paradis    1:06.75 (30)  1:07.40 (22)  2:14.15 (24)
        25  17   *     MA    Koby Farrington     1:05.43 (29)  1:09.01 (26)  2:14.44 (25)
        26  19   *     CHS   Camden Dumont       1:13.25 (32)  1:14.17 (27)  2:27.42 (26)
        27  43         PIHS  Mike Mahon          1:01.74 (26)  1:25.99 (30)  2:27.73 (27)
        28  33   *     JBHS  Braeden Ward        1:08.36 (31)  1:22.49 (28)  2:30.85 (28)
        29  34   *     PIHS  Sam Gray              57.28 (15)  1:33.93 (31)  2:31.21 (29)
        30  87         JBHS  Evan Gaudette       1:27.06 (34)  1:25.14 (29)  2:52.20 (30)
        31  11   *     JBHS  David Fernandez     2:35.41 (35)  1:07.81 (23)  3:43.22 (31)
        32  23   *     FKHS  Joey Guimond          58.76 (19)        DNF
        33  46         HA    Tyler Lord          1:00.61 (22)        DNF
        34  6    *     CAHS  Zack Grass            59.55 (20)        DSQ
        35  5    *     FKHS  Jonathan Haley      1:25.50 (33)        DSQ
        36  35
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                                       Aroostook League
                              Boys Giant Slalom AM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 20   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        15   *         Carter Voisine        47.71 (2)    47.60 (2)  1:35.31 (1)     *
        36   *         Buddy Daigle          50.57 (3)    51.05 (3)  1:41.62 (4)     *
        30   *         Daniel Rioux          51.55 (6)    52.19 (5)  1:43.74 (5)     *
        39   *         David Roy             55.88 (12    54.85 (9)  1:50.73 (10)    *
        45             Drew Madore         1:04.32 (27    55.75 (10  2:00.07 (15)
        42             Reece Voisine       1:01.57 (25    59.93 (15  2:01.50 (19)
        23   *         Joey Guimond          58.76 (19        DNF
        5    *         Jonathan Haley      1:25.50 (33        DSQ
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 34   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        12   *         Bryce Smith           51.75 (7)    45.94 (1)  1:37.69 (2)     *
        21   *         Nick Bartlett         47.18 (1)    51.47 (4)  1:38.65 (3)     *
        28   *         John Saucier          53.04 (10    56.23 (11  1:49.27 (9)     *
        37   *         John Freeman        1:00.68 (23  1:03.57 (20  2:04.25 (20)    *
        40             Chandler Paradis    1:06.75 (30  1:07.40 (22  2:14.15 (24)
        43             Mike Mahon          1:01.74 (26  1:25.99 (30  2:27.73 (27)
        34   *         Sam Gray              57.28 (15  1:33.93 (31  2:31.21 (29)
        Team : HA   Total Score : 42   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        14   *         Ben Tyler             51.35 (5)    53.57 (6)  1:44.92 (6)     *
        22   *         Alex Flannery         52.85 (9)    59.62 (14  1:52.47 (11)    *
        4    *         Mike Townsend         52.59 (8)  1:00.01 (16  1:52.60 (12)    *
        38   *         Jonathan Townsend     56.25 (14    57.05 (12  1:53.30 (13)    *
        29   *         Sam Pease             56.17 (13  1:08.18 (24  2:04.35 (21)
        46             Tyler Lord          1:00.61 (22        DNF
        Team : CAHS   Total Score : 61   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        16   *         Lane Grass            50.71 (4)    54.66 (7)  1:45.37 (7)     *
        24   *         Taylor Campbell       53.37 (11    54.81 (8)  1:48.18 (8)     *
        31   *         Jon Gebhart           58.36 (16    58.71 (13  1:57.07 (14)    *
        6    *         Zack Grass            59.55 (20        DSQ                    *

        ________________________________________________________________________________
        Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  1/24/2015 2:38:55 PM



                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/24/2015                Page 2
                                       Aroostook League
                              Boys Giant Slalom AM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : JBHS   Total Score : 107   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        2    *         Patrick Davis         58.56 (18  1:02.43 (19  2:00.99 (18)    *
        33   *         Braeden Ward        1:08.36 (31  1:22.49 (28  2:30.85 (28)    *
        87             Evan Gaudette       1:27.06 (34  1:25.14 (29  2:52.20 (30)    *
        11   *         David Fernandez     2:35.41 (35  1:07.81 (23  3:43.22 (31)    *
        Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        35
        Team : CHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        10   *         Andy Russell          59.57 (21  1:00.98 (17  2:00.55 (16)    *
        1    *         Scott Bray          1:00.89 (24  1:03.94 (21  2:04.83 (22)    *
        19   *         Camden Dumont       1:13.25 (32  1:14.17 (27  2:27.42 (26)    *
        Team : MA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        7    *         Jon Martin            58.53 (17  1:02.31 (18  2:00.84 (17)    *
        25   *         Cameron Johnstone   1:04.54 (28  1:08.78 (25  2:13.32 (23)    *
        17   *         Koby Farrington     1:05.43 (29  1:09.01 (26  2:14.44 (25)    *
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                                       Aroostook League
                              Girls Giant Slalom AM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   55   *     FKHS  Alexa Pelletier       47.73 (1)     47.97 (1)   1:35.70 (1)
        2   56   *     HA    Evelyn Thompson       50.92 (2)     50.96 (2)   1:41.88 (2)
        3   52   *     CAHS  Samantha Kearney      53.42 (3)     53.79 (4)   1:47.21 (3)
        4   50   *     MHS   Julia Richards        54.11 (5)     54.05 (5)   1:48.16 (4)
        5   54   *     HHS   Emma Hines            55.53 (8)     55.64 (8)   1:51.17 (5)
        6   49   *     PIHS  Allysa Sweeney        55.72 (9)     55.59 (7)   1:51.31 (6)
        7   47   *     JBHS  Annina Breen        1:01.23 (17)    51.37 (3)   1:52.60 (7)
        8   62   *     CAHS  Nicole Gebhart        54.64 (6)     58.75 (11)  1:53.39 (8)
        9   63   *     FKHS  Olivia Martin         58.87 (12)    55.44 (6)   1:54.31 (9)
        10  81   *     FKHS  Sophie Ouellette      57.28 (10)    57.60 (10)  1:54.88 (10)
        11  69   *     HA    Natalie Hodgman       55.33 (7)   1:01.56 (13)  1:56.89 (11)
        12  68   *     FKHS  Alisha Guimond      1:00.40 (16)    57.56 (9)   1:57.96 (12)
        13  73   *     FKHS  Jordan Tanguay        59.66 (15)    58.86 (12)  1:58.52 (13)
        14  64   *     HA    Haley Brown           53.50 (4)   1:05.83 (19)  1:59.33 (14)
        15  51   *     BHS   Valery Gillis         59.49 (14)  1:03.72 (17)  2:03.21 (15)
        16  60   *     PIHS  Lydia Patterson     1:01.82 (18)  1:03.48 (16)  2:05.30 (16)
        17  77   *     FKHS  Lea Freeman         1:03.26 (20)  1:02.16 (14)  2:05.42 (17)
        18  59   *     MA    Jessica Hoxie         58.71 (11)  1:07.72 (21)  2:06.43 (18)
        19  61   *     HHS   Madelene Anderson     58.87 (12)  1:07.65 (20)  2:06.52 (19)
        20  58   *     JBHS  Makenzie Baber      1:04.09 (22)  1:03.37 (15)  2:07.46 (20)
        21  74   *     HA    Ashley Fitzgerald   1:04.58 (23)  1:04.48 (18)  2:09.06 (21)
        22  48   *     MA    Nicole Richards     1:03.33 (21)  1:09.62 (23)  2:12.95 (22)
        23  71   *     JBHS  Grace Robie         1:02.09 (19)  1:11.50 (26)  2:13.59 (23)
        24  53   *     LA    Jenny Munson        1:06.65 (24)  1:09.85 (24)  2:16.50 (24)
        25  79   *     HA    Emma Wilson         1:08.85 (25)  1:08.67 (22)  2:17.52 (25)
        26  84         HA    Sydnie Phillips     1:09.95 (26)  1:10.89 (25)  2:20.84 (26)
        27  67   *     MA    Makenna Hanson      1:12.23 (29)  1:13.28 (28)  2:25.51 (27)
        28  75   *     CHS   Ciara Richards      1:11.52 (27)  1:14.54 (30)  2:26.06 (28)
        29  82   *     HA    Emily Dysart        1:14.04 (30)  1:13.67 (29)  2:27.71 (29)
        30  66   *     JBHS  Ellie Green         1:11.60 (28)  1:18.95 (33)  2:30.55 (30)
        31  83         FKHS  Emily Marin         1:17.92 (33)  1:13.26 (27)  2:31.18 (31)
        32  65   *     CHS   Maria Espinosa      1:15.41 (32)  1:16.00 (31)  2:31.41 (32)
        33  57   *     CHS   Camryn Langille     1:14.76 (31)  1:20.32 (35)  2:35.08 (33)
        34  72   *     MA    Jaycee Ginn         1:19.81 (36)  1:17.59 (32)  2:37.40 (34)
        35  85         FKHS  Robin Albert        1:17.97 (34)  1:21.92 (36)  2:39.89 (35)
        36  86         HA    Courtney Fish       1:18.38 (35)  1:21.98 (37)  2:40.36 (36)
        37  70   *     CHS   Maura Freme         1:22.60 (38)  1:20.23 (34)  2:42.83 (37)
        38  80   *     CHS   JoJo Fields         1:21.20 (37)  1:23.96 (38)  2:45.16 (38)
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                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/24/2015                Page 1
                                       Aroostook League
                              Girls Giant Slalom AM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 32   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        55   *         Alexa Pelletier       47.73 (1)    47.97 (1)  1:35.70 (1)     *
        63   *         Olivia Martin         58.87 (12    55.44 (6)  1:54.31 (9)     *
        81   *         Sophie Ouellette      57.28 (10    57.60 (10  1:54.88 (10)    *
        68   *         Alisha Guimond      1:00.40 (16    57.56 (9)  1:57.96 (12)    *
        73   *         Jordan Tanguay        59.66 (15    58.86 (12  1:58.52 (13)
        77   *         Lea Freeman         1:03.26 (20  1:02.16 (14  2:05.42 (17)
        83             Emily Marin         1:17.92 (33  1:13.26 (27  2:31.18 (31)
        85             Robin Albert        1:17.97 (34  1:21.92 (36  2:39.89 (35)
        Team : HA   Total Score : 48   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        56   *         Evelyn Thompson       50.92 (2)    50.96 (2)  1:41.88 (2)     *
        69   *         Natalie Hodgman       55.33 (7)  1:01.56 (13  1:56.89 (11)    *
        64   *         Haley Brown           53.50 (4)  1:05.83 (19  1:59.33 (14)    *
        74   *         Ashley Fitzgerald   1:04.58 (23  1:04.48 (18  2:09.06 (21)    *
        79   *         Emma Wilson         1:08.85 (25  1:08.67 (22  2:17.52 (25)
        84             Sydnie Phillips     1:09.95 (26  1:10.89 (25  2:20.84 (26)
        82   *         Emily Dysart        1:14.04 (30  1:13.67 (29  2:27.71 (29)
        86             Courtney Fish       1:18.38 (35  1:21.98 (37  2:40.36 (36)
        Team : JBHS   Total Score : 80   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        47   *         Annina Breen        1:01.23 (17    51.37 (3)  1:52.60 (7)     *
        58   *         Makenzie Baber      1:04.09 (22  1:03.37 (15  2:07.46 (20)    *
        71   *         Grace Robie         1:02.09 (19  1:11.50 (26  2:13.59 (23)    *
        66   *         Ellie Green         1:11.60 (28  1:18.95 (33  2:30.55 (30)    *
        Team : MA   Total Score : 101   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        59   *         Jessica Hoxie         58.71 (11  1:07.72 (21  2:06.43 (18)    *
        48   *         Nicole Richards     1:03.33 (21  1:09.62 (23  2:12.95 (22)    *
        67   *         Makenna Hanson      1:12.23 (29  1:13.28 (28  2:25.51 (27)    *
        72   *         Jaycee Ginn         1:19.81 (36  1:17.59 (32  2:37.40 (34)    *
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                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/24/2015                Page 2
                                       Aroostook League
                              Girls Giant Slalom AM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 130   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        75   *         Ciara Richards      1:11.52 (27  1:14.54 (30  2:26.06 (28)    *
        65   *         Maria Espinosa      1:15.41 (32  1:16.00 (31  2:31.41 (32)    *
        57   *         Camryn Langille     1:14.76 (31  1:20.32 (35  2:35.08 (33)    *
        70   *         Maura Freme         1:22.60 (38  1:20.23 (34  2:42.83 (37)    *
        80   *         JoJo Fields         1:21.20 (37  1:23.96 (38  2:45.16 (38)
        Team : BHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        51   *         Valery Gillis         59.49 (14  1:03.72 (17  2:03.21 (15)    *
        Team : CAHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        52   *         Samantha Kearney      53.42 (3)    53.79 (4)  1:47.21 (3)     *
        62   *         Nicole Gebhart        54.64 (6)    58.75 (11  1:53.39 (8)     *
        Team : HHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        54   *         Emma Hines            55.53 (8)    55.64 (8)  1:51.17 (5)     *
        61   *         Madelene Anderson     58.87 (12  1:07.65 (20  2:06.52 (19)    *
        Team : LA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        53   *         Jenny Munson        1:06.65 (24  1:09.85 (24  2:16.50 (24)    *
        Team : MHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        50   *         Julia Richards        54.11 (5)    54.05 (5)  1:48.16 (4)     *
        Team : PIHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        49   *         Allysa Sweeney        55.72 (9)    55.59 (7)  1:51.31 (6)     *
        60   *         Lydia Patterson     1:01.82 (18  1:03.48 (16  2:05.30 (16)    *
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                                 SINGLE COURSE RACE  1/24/2015                    Page 1
                                       Aroostook League
                              Boys Giant Slalom PM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   12   *     PIHS  Bryce Smith           45.01 (1)     45.04 (1)   1:30.05 (1)
        2   23   *     FKHS  Joey Guimond          46.37 (2)     45.78 (3)   1:32.15 (2)
        3   15   *     FKHS  Carter Voisine        46.58 (3)     45.71 (2)   1:32.29 (3)
        4   36   *     FKHS  Buddy Daigle          50.57 (4)     49.13 (4)   1:39.70 (4)
        5   30   *     FKHS  Daniel Rioux          50.58 (5)     51.49 (6)   1:42.07 (5)
        6   21   *     PIHS  Nick Bartlett         52.71 (6)     50.24 (5)   1:42.95 (6)
        7   39   *     FKHS  David Roy             54.35 (8)     52.56 (7)   1:46.91 (7)
        8   16   *     CAHS  Lane Grass            53.38 (7)     54.26 (9)   1:47.64 (8)
        9   45         FKHS  Drew Madore           55.32 (9)     53.80 (8)   1:49.12 (9)
        10  24   *     CAHS  Taylor Campbell       56.56 (11)    55.08 (10)  1:51.64 (10)
        11  34   *     PIHS  Sam Gray              57.16 (13)    57.16 (11)  1:54.32 (11)
        12  31   *     CAHS  Jon Gebhart           56.36 (10)  1:00.38 (13)  1:56.74 (12)
        13  28   *     PIHS  John Saucier          58.97 (14)    59.75 (12)  1:58.72 (13)
        14  7    *     MA    Jon Martin          1:00.01 (15)  1:01.87 (15)  2:01.88 (14)
        15  42         FKHS  Reece Voisine       1:01.33 (16)  1:01.44 (14)  2:02.77 (15)
        16  37   *     PIHS  John Freeman        1:03.67 (18)  1:02.71 (16)  2:06.38 (16)
        17  1    *     CHS   Scott Bray          1:03.49 (17)  1:02.90 (17)  2:06.39 (17)
        18  25   *     MA    Cameron Johnstone   1:04.79 (20)  1:03.67 (18)  2:08.46 (18)
        19  17   *     MA    Koby Farrington     1:06.34 (21)  1:08.59 (19)  2:14.93 (19)
        20  10   *     CHS   Andy Russell        1:04.04 (19)  1:13.66 (21)  2:17.70 (20)
        21  40         PIHS  Chandler Paradis    1:09.16 (23)  1:09.00 (20)  2:18.16 (21)
        22  1:22 *     CAHS  Zack Grass            56.80 (12)  1:22.54 (23)  2:19.34 (22)
        23  19   *     CHS   Camden Dumont       1:15.21 (24)  1:16.46 (22)  2:31.67 (23)
        24  43         PIHS  Mike Mahon          1:07.27 (22)  2:08.67 (24)  3:15.94 (24)
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                                       Aroostook League
                              Boys Giant Slalom PM Race 1/24/2015
                                        Bigrock Mountain
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 14   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        23   *         Joey Guimond          46.37 (2)    45.78 (3)  1:32.15 (2)     *
        15   *         Carter Voisine        46.58 (3)    45.71 (2)  1:32.29 (3)     *
        36   *         Buddy Daigle          50.57 (4)    49.13 (4)  1:39.70 (4)     *
        30   *         Daniel Rioux          50.58 (5)    51.49 (6)  1:42.07 (5)     *
        39   *         David Roy             54.35 (8)    52.56 (7)  1:46.91 (7)
        45             Drew Madore           55.32 (9)    53.80 (8)  1:49.12 (9)
        42             Reece Voisine       1:01.33 (16  1:01.44 (14  2:02.77 (15)
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 31   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        12   *         Bryce Smith           45.01 (1)    45.04 (1)  1:30.05 (1)     *
        21   *         Nick Bartlett         52.71 (6)    50.24 (5)  1:42.95 (6)     *
        34   *         Sam Gray              57.16 (13    57.16 (11  1:54.32 (11)    *
        28   *         John Saucier          58.97 (14    59.75 (12  1:58.72 (13)    *
        37   *         John Freeman        1:03.67 (18  1:02.71 (16  2:06.38 (16)
        40             Chandler Paradis    1:09.16 (23  1:09.00 (20  2:18.16 (21)
        43             Mike Mahon          1:07.27 (22  2:08.67 (24  3:15.94 (24)
        Team : CAHS   Total Score : 52   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        16   *         Lane Grass            53.38 (7)    54.26 (9)  1:47.64 (8)     *
        24   *         Taylor Campbell       56.56 (11    55.08 (10  1:51.64 (10)    *
        31   *         Jon Gebhart           56.36 (10  1:00.38 (13  1:56.74 (12)    *
        1:22 *         Zack Grass            56.80 (12  1:22.54 (23  2:19.34 (22)    *
        Team : CHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        1    *         Scott Bray          1:03.49 (17  1:02.90 (17  2:06.39 (17)    *
        10   *         Andy Russell        1:04.04 (19  1:13.66 (21  2:17.70 (20)    *
        19   *         Camden Dumont       1:15.21 (24  1:16.46 (22  2:31.67 (23)    *
        Team : MA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        7    *         Jon Martin          1:00.01 (15  1:01.87 (15  2:01.88 (14)    *
        25   *         Cameron Johnstone   1:04.79 (20  1:03.67 (18  2:08.46 (18)    *
        17   *         Koby Farrington     1:06.34 (21  1:08.59 (19  2:14.93 (19)    *
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   52   *     CAHS  Samantha Kearney      53.37 (2)     53.91 (2)   1:47.28 (1)
        2   50   *     MHS   Julia Richards        53.58 (3)     53.86 (1)   1:47.44 (2)
        3   68   *     FKHS  Alisha Guimond        55.47 (5)     55.34 (4)   1:50.81 (3)
        4   63   *     FKHS  Olivia Martin         56.78 (6)     54.36 (3)   1:51.14 (4)
        5   73   *     FKHS  Jordan Tanguay        57.72 (7)     55.86 (5)   1:53.58 (5)
        6   81   *     FKHS  Sophie Ouellette      54.03 (4)   1:02.97 (10)  1:57.00 (6)
        7   54   *     HHS   Emma Hines          1:01.91 (10)    56.14 (6)   1:58.05 (7)
        8   62   *     CAHS  Nicole Gebhart        59.13 (8)     59.88 (7)   1:59.01 (8)
        9   49   *     PIHS  Allysa Sweeney      1:00.18 (9)   1:01.04 (8)   2:01.22 (9)
        10  58   *     JBHS  Makenzie Baber      1:04.47 (15)  1:02.01 (9)   2:06.48 (10)
        11  61   *     HHS   Madelene Anderson   1:03.24 (13)  1:04.24 (11)  2:07.48 (11)
        12  55   *     FKHS  Alexa Pelletier       46.99 (1)   1:20.65 (22)  2:07.64 (12)
        13  60   *     PIHS  Lydia Patterson     1:02.65 (11)  1:05.96 (13)  2:08.61 (13)
        14  77   *     FKHS  Lea Freeman         1:03.10 (12)  1:05.76 (12)  2:08.86 (14)
        15  59   *     MA    Jessica Hoxie       1:03.74 (14)  1:06.47 (14)  2:10.21 (15)
        16  48   *     MA    Nicole Richards     1:07.90 (16)  1:16.15 (17)  2:24.05 (16)
        17  53   *     LA    Jenny Munson        1:12.43 (17)  1:13.69 (16)  2:26.12 (17)
        18  83         FKHS  Emily Marin         1:15.61 (19)  1:12.09 (15)  2:27.70 (18)
        19  67   *     MA    Makenna Hanson      1:15.06 (18)  1:18.62 (19)  2:33.68 (19)
        20  75   *     CHS   Ciara Richards      1:18.44 (20)  1:18.06 (18)  2:36.50 (20)
        21  65   *     CHS   Maria Espinosa      1:18.91 (22)  1:18.74 (20)  2:37.65 (21)
        22  85         FKHS  Robin Albert        1:20.84 (23)  1:18.98 (21)  2:39.82 (22)
        23  72   *     MA    Jaycee Ginn         1:18.80 (21)  1:21.12 (23)  2:39.92 (23)
        24  57   *     CHS   Camryn Langille     1:24.90 (24)  1:23.56 (24)  2:48.46 (24)
        25  70   *     CHS   Maura Freme         1:25.91 (25)  1:24.65 (25)  2:50.56 (25)
        26  80   *     CHS   JoJo Fields         1:29.44 (26)  1:41.18 (26)  3:10.62 (26)
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              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 18   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        68   *         Alisha Guimond        55.47 (5)    55.34 (4)  1:50.81 (3)     *
        63   *         Olivia Martin         56.78 (6)    54.36 (3)  1:51.14 (4)     *
        73   *         Jordan Tanguay        57.72 (7)    55.86 (5)  1:53.58 (5)     *
        81   *         Sophie Ouellette      54.03 (4)  1:02.97 (10  1:57.00 (6)     *
        55   *         Alexa Pelletier       46.99 (1)  1:20.65 (22  2:07.64 (12)
        77   *         Lea Freeman         1:03.10 (12  1:05.76 (12  2:08.86 (14)
        83             Emily Marin         1:15.61 (19  1:12.09 (15  2:27.70 (18)
        85             Robin Albert        1:20.84 (23  1:18.98 (21  2:39.82 (22)
        Team : MA   Total Score : 73   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        59   *         Jessica Hoxie       1:03.74 (14  1:06.47 (14  2:10.21 (15)    *
        48   *         Nicole Richards     1:07.90 (16  1:16.15 (17  2:24.05 (16)    *
        67   *         Makenna Hanson      1:15.06 (18  1:18.62 (19  2:33.68 (19)    *
        72   *         Jaycee Ginn         1:18.80 (21  1:21.12 (23  2:39.92 (23)    *
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 90   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        75   *         Ciara Richards      1:18.44 (20  1:18.06 (18  2:36.50 (20)    *
        65   *         Maria Espinosa      1:18.91 (22  1:18.74 (20  2:37.65 (21)    *
        57   *         Camryn Langille     1:24.90 (24  1:23.56 (24  2:48.46 (24)    *
        70   *         Maura Freme         1:25.91 (25  1:24.65 (25  2:50.56 (25)    *
        80   *         JoJo Fields         1:29.44 (26  1:41.18 (26  3:10.62 (26)
        Team : CAHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        52   *         Samantha Kearney      53.37 (2)    53.91 (2)  1:47.28 (1)     *
        62   *         Nicole Gebhart        59.13 (8)    59.88 (7)  1:59.01 (8)     *
        Team : HHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        54   *         Emma Hines          1:01.91 (10    56.14 (6)  1:58.05 (7)     *
        61   *         Madelene Anderson   1:03.24 (13  1:04.24 (11  2:07.48 (11)    *
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              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *
        Team : JBHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        58   *         Makenzie Baber      1:04.47 (15  1:02.01 (9)  2:06.48 (10)    *
        Team : LA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        53   *         Jenny Munson        1:12.43 (17  1:13.69 (16  2:26.12 (17)    *
        Team : MHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        50   *         Julia Richards        53.58 (3)    53.86 (1)  1:47.44 (2)     *
        Team : PIHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        49   *         Allysa Sweeney      1:00.18 (9)  1:01.04 (8)  2:01.22 (9)     *
        60   *         Lydia Patterson     1:02.65 (11  1:05.96 (13  2:08.61 (13)    *
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